
Mrs Alex Langill» 
Cole A. Langille

Shelburne.*8

T. H. Bigney 
James Langille

25 H. H. Whittier 
Rev J. Rosborough 
R. G. Irwin 
Wm J. McGill 
Mrs E. L. King 
W. W. Atwood 
J. C. Harlow 
C. B. Kelly 
Dr Burns 
Wm Taylor 
A. lrwin

....Il
25 1

$83 15

Rlreradale.
Rev H. Crawford ....fl

Roger's H11L
|6 80Miss M. J. Millar 

Alex Fraser 
John Millar 
John R. Fraser 
Mrs Aaam McKeen 

h D. McKenzie 
h Neil Matheson 

Roderick McLean 
Mrs K. I. Matheson 
Duncan McLean

..Il
. 1

60 Sherbrooke.
60
25 Daniel Hsttie 

Rev J. L. George 
John A. McDonald 
Donald McLean 
George Manson 
John Cumminger 
M. McGrath 
Donald McDonald 
Mrs John Cumminger 
Thos Campbell 
Wm B. McLean 
Mrs G. B. Ross 
George McIntosh 
W. D. R. Cameron 
Daniel McMillan 
W. H. McDonald 
John H. McKean 
Mrs John McDaniels 
William L. Pye 
Miss Kate Fraser 
Miss Kate McDonald .. 
Mrs Wm Murdoch, Jr.. 
A. E. Dechman 
Mrs Wm Murdoch, Sr.. 
D A McDonald 
J. W. McDonald 
Angus Cameron 
Allan McQuarrie 
Mrs Jas D. McIntosh ... 
Mrs Alex N. McDonald.. 
Mrs J. H. McDonald ... 
Alex McDonald 
W. H. McDaniels 
Jonn Cameron 
Howard McLean

....|41 . 426 125 125 120 1
1

|4 45 1
1

Round HilL
James Fullerton 
Daniel Cameron

... H 

.... 1

12 00

SaltsprlngB, (Picrou.)
John R. Bell 
Samuel Satchell 
John A. McLeod 
Robert McLeod 
Mrs John Proudfoot ___ 60

....|0 50 

.... 60
50
60

$2 50

Scotebum.
James Mclntoeh 
Wm Dinwoodie 
Daniel McKay

....n
1

50

|2 50
|26 26

Selma.
Shubenacadlo.

Capt A. A. McDougall.. |3 00 
Archibald Frame 
O. L Stairs 
Mrs John Allen 
G. W. Corbett 
W. M. Smith 
Rupert Cox 
D. R. Smith
David M. Faulkner ....
Mrs D. M. Faulkner 
Wm Esdale"
Mrs L. Densniore

.... 1 Rev M. G. Henry 
A. Kirkpatrick 
Mrs Oillis 
J. E. Fitch 

60 T. P. Mcllcffey 
60 John Lynch 
80 George Dewis 
80 Mrs E. E. Cook 
86 A Friend 
26 Francis Parker 

Mrs Dugald 
Mrs A. S. Calder 

19 86 Miss P. J. Lynch

. 1

. 1

. 1 . 1
.... 1

. 1

. 1

.... 26 McLachlan

XX.

Dr McLean 
Mrs Allan Parkei 
Samuel Dewis 
John Andrews 
Henry Schwartz 
Isaac Dewis 
Mrs John Parker 
R. Fish
J. R. Campbell 
“No Name" 
George Logan 
Chas Fraser 
Mrs Andrew Foi 
Mrs Ross McLea

Some

Geo H. Magee 
Silas Bishop 
Dr Best 
Jas A. Morton 
F. L. Strong

Souths
Mrs M. L. Tud 
Wm Adams 
O. P. J.
H. C. Laureno 
A. B. Lusby 
Chas Laurence 
Mrs Gilbert Li 
Mrs W. T. Ha) 
E. H. Bradsha 
Albert McCain

Sprli

D. S. Ross 
R. H. Cooper 
Rev J. M. Roi 
Wm Hall 
Rev E. E. Enf 
J. W. Cove, b 
A. E. Fraser 
Daniel Roger 
A. McLeod 
Alex Dlck 
Mrs John Mi 
John Murray 
Murdoch Moi 
Chas Simpeoi 
W. B. Fraser 
Mrs Hugh Ri 
Alex McDoni 
Mrs A. H. Fi 
Duncan Cam 
Henry Swift 
James Rlchr 
W. C. Dick 
Joseph Slmv 
Terrice A W 
8. McNutt 
Simon Fra»

Pugwaeh.

J. G. Wells 
Dr. Mackintosh 
Mrs Gillean McKinnon... 2 
A. Wilson 
Angus Keaton 
W. H Brown 
R. A. Dakin, M.D.
James Stewart 
D. A. Matheson 
A McDonald 
Levi Borden 
H. C. Black 
J. A. Ash 

• Joseph Matheson 
Cyrus Bent 
Mrs John B. Read 
Mrs M Matheson 
Geo Read 
James Stevens 
John Seaman 
J. A. Elliott 
Dr McDonald

...|S

.... 2

2
1 25
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

60
60
80
25
26
25
25
25
25

|21 05

River John.
Chas Mcl ennan 
A. McKenzie 
M. H Fitzpatrick 
Kben McLeod 
John Henry 
W. Redmond 
Mrs John McKenzie 
Robert Sutherland 
Rev C. W. Swallow 
Adams Archibald 
John Tattrie .... 1
Abram Langille, Marsh -

ville ___ 1
A. OeddieLangille, Marsh- 

.... 1

...12 

.... 2 

... 2 

.... 1 25
1
1
1
1
1

. 1

ville
John Holmes 
Dr Collie 
John McLean 
Wm Reid 
Abram Langille 
James Perrin 
J. R. Langille 
Thomas Mitchell 
Geo. Gordon
Mrs James Lander ___ 75

« Isaac Langille 
Wm McIntosh 
Leigh Hart Langille .... 60
David Langille, Louisville 60
James Grant 
Nathan Langille 
A. G. McKay 
Wm McKenzie 
Mrs Win. Morrill 
D. McDonald 
Willian Morril
John J. Stramberg ___
James B. Langille, Marah-

.. 1
1
1

.. 1
1
1
1

.. 1
.... 1

65
.... So

60
60
60
60
60
80
26
25

ville 25
Ephraim Langille, Marsh-

ville 25
James Langille, 
David Tattrie

D. e son 26
25
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8
88
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